WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA

Handicap Index®

+5.0
+4.8
+3.9
+3.0
+2.1
+1.3
+0.4
0.5
1.4
22
3.1
4.0
4.9
5.7
6.6
7.5
8.4
9:2
10.1
11.0
11.9
12.8
13.6
14.5
15.4
16.3
171
18.0
18.9
19.8
20.6
215
224
233

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

Course Handicap Table

Golf Ireland

Coollattin Golf Club

Women's - Red

£

Qe

Course Rating™: 73.3 - Slope Rating®: 129 - Par: 74

+4.9
+4.0
+3.1
+2.2
+14
+0.5
0.4
1.3
21
3.0
3.9
4.8
5.6
6.5
7.4
8.3
9.1
10.0
10.9
11.8
12.7
13.5
14.4
15.3
16.2
17.0
17.9
18.8
19.7
205
214
223
232
240

Course Handicap™

ONOOODA WN=O

NN DNDNDNNDMDND = @ e o el oed el
NOORON2Q0oJdOThWN =0 ©

INSTRUCTIONS

Handicap Index®

241
25.0
25.9
26.8
27.6
285
294
30.3
31.1
32.0
329
33.8
34.7
35.5
36.4
373
38.2
39.0
39.9
40.8
41.7
425
434
443
45.2
46.0
46.9
47.8
48.7
495
50.4
51.3
52.2
53.0
53.9

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

249
25.8
26.7
275
28.4
293
30.2
31.0
31.9
32.8
33.7
34.6
354
36.3
37.2
38.1
38.9
39.8
40.7
41.6
424
43.3
44.2
45.1
45.9
46.8
47.7
48.6
49.4
50.3
51.2
52.1
52.9
53.8
54.0

Course Handicap™

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

* When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap™ which

corresponds with it in the right column.

* Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.



> WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R¢A USGA

Handicap Index®

+5.0
+4.1
+3.2
+2.2
+1.3
+0.4
0.5
14
23
33
4.2
5.1
6.0
6.9
7.9
8.8
9.7
10.6
115
125
134

143 .

15.2
16.1
17.0
18.0
18.9
19.8
20.7
21.6
22.6
235

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

Course Handicap Table

Golf Ireland

Coollattin Golf Club

Men's - White

Dive:

Course Rating™: 71.1 - Slope Rating®: 123 - Par: 72

+4.2
+3.3
+2.3
+14
+0.5
0.4
1.3
22
3.2
4.1
5.0
5.9
6.8
7.8
8.7
9.6
10.5
114
12.4
13.3
14.2
15.1
16.0
16.9
17.9
18.8
19.7
20.6
215
225
234
243

Course Handicap™

ONOOOLA, WN =0

NDRANNRNNNDND = = = 22y
O D WN—_OOVCONODORWN-—=O

INSTRUCTIONS

Handicap Index®

244
253
26.2
27.2
28.1
29.0
29.9
30.8
31.7
32.7
33.6
345
354
36.3
373
38.2
39.1
40.0
40.9
41.9
42.8
43.7
44.6
45.5
46.4
474
48.3
49.2
50.1
51.0
52.0
52.9
53.8

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

252
26.1
271
28.0
28.9

29.8

30.7
31.6
32.6
335
34.4
35.3
36.2
37.2
38.1
39.0
39.9
40.8
41.8
42.7
43.6
44.5
45.4
46.3
47.3
48.2
49.1
50.0
50.9
51.9
52.8
53.7
54.0

Course Handicap™

27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

i

AND

* When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap™ which

corresponds with it in the right column.

* Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R¢A USGA

Handicap Index®

+5.0
+4.8
+3.9
+3.0
+2.2
+1.3
+0.4
0.5
14
23
3.1
4.0

; 4.9
5.8
6.7
7.6
8.4
9.3
10.2
1.1
12.0
12.9
13.7
14.6
15.5
16.4
17.3
18.1
19.0
19.9
20.8
21.7
22.6
234

Course Handicap Table

Golf Ireland

Coollattin Golf Club

Men's - Blue

GOLF

S IRELAND

Course Rating™: 73.0 - Slope Rating®: 128 - Par: 72

+4.9
+4.0
+3.1
+2.3
+1.4
+0.5
0.4
1.3
22
3.0
3.9
4.8
5.7
6.6
7.5
8.3
9.2
10.1
11.0
11.9
12.8
13.6
14.5
15.4
16.3
17.2
18.0
18.9
19.8
20.7
21.6
225
233
24.2

Course Handicap™

0O NOOA WN=O

NNMNMMNN—A—L—A_A_;_L_Ad_L_Lw
NOOOEWN=OO0WONITAORWN=O

INSTRUCTIONS

Handicap Index®

243
25.2
26.1
270
27.9
28.7
29.6
30.5
314
323
33.2
34.0
34.9
35.8
36.7
376
385
39.3
40.2
411
42.0
42.9
43.7
44.6
455
46.4
473
48.2
49.0
49.9
50.8
51.7
52.6
53.5

to
to
to
to
to
to

to

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

25.1
26.0
26.9
27.8
28.6
29.5
30.4
313
322
33.1
33.9
34.8
35.7
36.6
375
384
39.2
40.1
41.0
41.9
42.8
43.6
445
45.4
46.3
47.2
48.1
48.9
49.8
50.7
51.6
52.5
53.4
54.0

Course Handicap™

28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

* When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap™ which

corresponds with it in the right column.

* Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.



