

Course Handicap Table



Golf Ireland Coollattin Golf Club Women's - Red

Course Rating™: 73.3 - Slope Rating®: 129 - Par: 74

Handicap Index®		ndex®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®		ndex®	Course Handicap™
+5.0	to	+4.9	+6	24.1	to	24.9	. 28
+4.8	to	+4.0	+5	25.0	to	25.8	29
+3.9	to	+3.1	+4	25.9	to	26.7	30
+3.0	to	+2.2	+3	26.8	to	27.5	31
+2.1	to	+1.4	+2	27.6	to	28.4	32
+1.3	to	+0.5	+1	28.5	to	29.3	33
+0.4	to	0.4	0	29.4	to	30.2	34
0.5	to	1.3	1	30.3	to	31.0	35
1.4	to	2.1	2	31.1	to	31.9	36
2.2	to	3.0	3	32.0	to	32.8	37
3.1	to	3.9	4	32.9	to	33.7	38
4.0	to	4.8	5	33.8	to	34.6	39
4.9	to	5.6	6	34.7	to	35.4	40
5.7	to	6.5	7	35.5	to	36.3	41
6.6	to	7.4	8	36.4	to	37.2	42
7.5	to	8.3	9	37.3	to	38.1	43
8.4	to	9.1	10	38.2	to	38.9	44
9.2	to	10.0	11	39.0	to	39.8	45
10.1	to	10.9	12	39.9	to	40.7	46
11.0	to	11.8	13	40.8	to	41.6	47
11.9	to	12.7	14	41.7	to	42.4	48
12.8	to	13.5	15	42.5	to	43.3	49
13.6	to	14.4	16	43.4	to	44.2	50
14.5	to	15.3	17	44.3	to	45.1	51
15.4	to	16.2	18	45.2	to	45.9	52
16.3	to	17.0	19	46.0	to	46.8	53
17.1	to	17.9	20	46.9	to	47.7	54
18.0	to	18.8	21	47.8	to	48.6	55
18.9	to	19.7	22	48.7	to	49.4	56
19.8	to	20.5	23	49.5	to	50.3	57
20.6	to	21.4	24	50.4	to	51.2	58
21.5	to	22.3	25	51.3	to	52.1	59
22.4	to	23.2	26	52.2	to	52.9	60
23.3	to	24.0	27	53.0	to	53.8	61
				53.9	to	54.0	62

INSTRUCTIONS

^{*} When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap™ which corresponds with it in the right column.

^{*} Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.



Course Handicap Table



Golf Ireland Coollattin Golf Club Men's - White

Course Rating™: 71.1 - Slope Rating®: 123 - Par: 72

Handicap Index®		ndex®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®		ndex®	Course Handicap™
+5.0	to	+4.2	+5	24.4	to	25.2	27
+4.1	to	+3.3	+4	25.3	to	26.1	28
+3.2	to	+2.3	+3	26.2	to	27.1	29
+2.2	to	+1.4	+2	27.2	to	28.0	30
+1.3	to	+0.5	+1	28.1	to	28.9	31
+0.4	to	0.4	0	29.0	to	29.8	32
0.5	to	1.3	1	29.9	to	30.7	33
1.4	to	2.2	2	30.8	to	31.6	34
2.3	to	3.2	3	31.7	to	32.6	35
3.3	to	4.1	4	32.7	to	33.5	36
4.2	to	5.0	5	33.6	to	34.4	37
5.1	to	5.9	6	34.5	to	35.3	38
6.0	to	6.8	7	35.4	to	36.2	39
6.9	to	7.8	8	36.3	to	37.2	40
7.9	to	8.7	9	37.3	to	38.1	41
8.8	to	9.6	10	38.2	to	39.0	42
9.7	to	10.5	11	39.1	to	39.9	43
10.6	to	11.4	12	40.0	to	40.8	44
11.5	to	12.4	13	40.9	to	41.8	45
12.5	to	13.3	14	41.9	to	42.7	46
13.4	to	14.2	15	42.8	to	43.6	47
14.3	to	15.1	16	43.7	to	44.5	48
15.2	to	16.0	17	44.6	to	45.4	49
16.1	to	16.9	18	45.5	to	46.3	50
17.0	to	17.9	19	46.4	to	47.3	51
18.0	to	18.8	20	47.4	to	48.2	52
18.9	to	19.7	21	48.3	to	49.1	53
19.8	to	20.6	22	49.2	to	50.0	54
20.7	to	21.5	23	50.1	to	50.9	55
21.6	to	22.5	24	51.0	to	51.9	56
22.6	to	23.4	25	52.0	to	52.8	57
23.5	to	24.3	26	52.9	to	53.7	58
				53.8	to	54.0	59

INSTRUCTIONS

^{*} When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap™ which corresponds with it in the right column.

^{*} Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.



Course Handicap Table



Golf Ireland Coollattin Golf Club Men's - Blue

Course Rating™: 73.0 - Slope Rating®: 128 - Par: 72

Handicap Index®		ndex®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®		ndex®	Course Handicap™
+5.0	to	+4.9	+6	24.3	to	25.1	28
+4.8	to	+4.0	+5	25.2	to	26.0	29
+3.9	to	+3.1	+4	26.1	to	26.9	30
+3.0	to	+2.3	+3	27.0	to	27.8	31
+2.2	to	+1.4	+2	27.9	to	28.6	32
+1.3	to	+0.5	+1	28.7	to	29.5	33
+0.4	to	0.4	0	29.6	to	30.4	34
0.5	to	1.3	1	30.5	to	31.3	35
1.4	to	2.2	2	31.4	to	32.2	36
2.3	to	3.0	3	32.3	to	33.1	37
3.1	to	3.9	4	33.2	to	33.9	38
4.0	to	4.8	5	34.0	to	34.8	39
4.9	to	5.7	6	34.9	to	35.7	40
5.8	to	6.6	7	35.8	to	36.6	41
6.7	to	7.5	8	36.7	to	37.5	42
7.6	to	8.3	9	37.6	to	38.4	43
8.4	to	9.2	10	38.5	to	39.2	44
9.3	to	10.1	11	39.3	to	40.1	45
10.2	to	11.0	12	40.2	to	41.0	46
11.1	to	11.9	13	41.1	to	41.9	47
12.0	to	12.8	14	42.0	to	42.8	48
12.9	to	13.6	15	42.9	to	43.6	49
13.7	to	14.5	16	43.7	to	44.5	50
14.6	to	15.4	17	44.6	to	45.4	51
15.5	to	16.3	18	45.5	to	46.3	52
16.4	to	17.2	19	46.4	to	47.2	53
17.3	to	18.0	20	47.3	to	48.1	54
18.1	to	18.9	21	48.2	to	48.9	55
19.0	to	19.8	22	49.0	to	49.8	56
19.9	to	20.7	23	49.9	to	50.7	57
20.8	to	21.6	24	50.8	to	51.6	58
21.7	to	22.5	25	51.7	to	52.5	59
22.6	to	23.3	26	52.6	to	53.4	60
23.4	to	24.2	27	53.5	to	54.0	61

INSTRUCTIONS

^{*} When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap™ which corresponds with it in the right column.

^{*} Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.